
Attachment B 



This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT B – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 

Page 1 of 3 

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Professional Services Agreement No. A-12164 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3000*258) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PSA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

PSA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 

PSA Total 

PSA 
December 13, 2011 / 

January 10, 2012 

Original Amount: $255,163 

Original Term: December 13, 2011 to June 30, 2013 
$255,163 

Amendment No. 1 
December 11, 2012 / 

January 8, 2013 

Updated Scope and Increased Amount by $97,090 

Extended Term to December 31, 2013 
$352,253 

Amendment No. 2 
December 17, 2013/ 

December 20, 2013 

Updated Scope and Increased Amount by $12,090 

Extended Term to December 31, 2014 
$364,343 

Amendment No. 3 
July 29, 2014/ 

August 1, 2014 

Updated Scope and Increased Amount by $7,365 

Extended Term to December 31, 2015 
$371,708 

Amendment No. 4 

N/A  

December 12, 2015 

 

Extended Term to June 30, 2017 $371,708 

Amendment No. 5 
N/A  

June 26, 2017 
Extended Term to June 30, 2018 $371,708 

Amendment No. 6 
N/A 

June 29, 2018 
Extended Term to June 30, 2021 $371,708 

Amendment No. 7 
Pending/ 

Pending 
Extend Term to June 30, 2022 $371,708 



This page intentionally left blank.  




